UDD900C

0 Haumenosanue Ne Hanmenosanue
1 | Screw M5*22 Bunt M5*22 33 | Inserting plate [Tnactrna
2 | Spring washer 5 Ipyxunnas maiida 5 34 | Gear teeth [lectepHst
3 | Flat washer 5 ITnockas maiida 5 35 | Speed lever Ckoba
4 | Chuck ITaTpon 36 | Fixing pin ITrdT
5 Bearing cover Kopnyc nommmnuauka | 37 | Middle cover Koprmyc
6 | Seal CabHUK 38 | Impact button Krnomnka
7 | Spindle HInuuaens 39 | Button seat ['HEe3/10 KHOMKHU
8 | Impact spring [pyxuna 40 | Pin ITudT
9 | Spring seat I'He3/10 PYKHUHBI 41 | Bearing 609-2RZ IMommmmnuuk 609-2RZ
10 | Bearing 6202-2RZ [Moqmmnank 6202-2RZ | 42 | Dust ring [TpIe3aMTHOE KOJIBIIO
11 | Positive impact block VY napHslii 010K 43 | Rotor assy Potop
12 | Steel ball 4 CraspHoii miap 4 44 | O ring 26*29*3 Kounpio 26*29*3
13 | Circlip 12 Cromnopnoe koubio 12 | 45 | Bearing 607-2Z [Mommmnuuk 607-2Z
14 | Still impact block CranpHO# ynapHbIi 46 | 607 bearing sleeve 607 Brynka
010K
15 | Bolt M8*115 bonr M8*115 47 | Wind guard Juddyzop
16 | Handle clamp PykosiTka 48 | Screw ST4.2*70F Bunr ST4.2*70F
17 | Depth gauge Orpanuuurens 49 | Stator assy Crarop
TITyOUHBI
18 | Side handle BbokoBas pykosiTka 50 | Housing Kopmyc
19 | Screw ST4.2*35F Bunt ST4.2*35F 51 | Speed adjust dial Kpsiika perynstopa
000poTOB
20 | Gear box Kopmyc penykTopa 52 | Constant power seat Kpsimka
21 | Oring Kob1io 53 | Constant power Perynstop o6opotoB
22 | Speed change knob [Nepexmtouarensb 54 | Carbon brush VYTOJIbHBIC MIETKH
CKOPOCTHOTO peXnuMa
23 | Bearing 606-2Z IMonmmmnauk 606-27 55 | Brush holder [leTkoaepKaTesb
24 | Middle shaft and gear ITpomexxyrounsnii Ban | 56 | Screw ST2.9*8 Bunt ST2.9*8
25 | Big gear Bounbliast mecrepHs 57 | Switch Brikimrouarens
26 | Impact pin [tudt 58 | Rear cover 3aHss KPBIIIKa
27 | Seal ring Kob1o 59 | Screw 4.2*12F Bunt 4.2*12F
28 | Bearing 608-2RZ [Tpoxnasnka 60 | cord clamp XOMyT 1IHypa
29 | Bearing 608-2RZ [Mommmnuuk 608-2RZ | 61 | Capacitor Konpencarop
30 | Adjust block PerynupoBounsiii 610k | 62 | Cord protector Ycunurens mHypa
31 | Washer [1aii6a 63 | Cord and plug THyp ¢ BUIKOH
32 | spring MpYXUHA 64 | Screw ST4.2*16F Bunt ST4.2*16F







